SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Utility carts, all welded
stainless steel, standard duty
CATALOG PAGE E-2
 All arc welded stainless steel carts.

(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H*
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
All
Edges Down
All
Edges Up
All Edges
Down
All Edges
Up
23 x 34 2142-34 2142-U-34 11¼ 38½ x 24½ x 36*  124 $2,372 $2,490
23 x 42 2142-42 2142-U-42 11¼ 46½ x 24½ x 36*  140 2,677   2,812
23 x 48 2142-48 2142-U-48 11¼ 52½ x 24½ x 36*  152 2,914   3,060
Shelf
Size
(Inches)
Model Number Shelf
Clearance
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H*
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
All
Edges Down
All
Edges Up
All Edges
Down
All Edges
Up
25 x 35 2143-35 2143-U-35 11¼ 39½ x 26½ x 36*  138 $2,800 $2,941
25 x 42 2143-42 2143-U-42 11¼ 46½ x 26½ x 36*  150 3,003 3,154
27 x 54 2143-54 2143-U-54 12 58½ x 28½ x 38¾*    166 3,416 3,587